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LAND DEVELOPMENT CONTACTS*  
DAPHNE, ALABAMA 

 
 
 
NAME TITLE/ 

COMPANY 
E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE  FAX 

Adrienne Jones Community Development 
Director 

ajones@daphneal.com 251-621-3184 251-621-3185 

Jan Vallecillo Planning Coordinator jvallecillo@daphneal.com 251-621-3184 251-621-3185 

Patricia Johnson Admin. Secretary pjohnson@daphneal.com 251-621-3184 251-621-3185 

Richard Merchant Building Official  rmerchant@daphneal.com 251-621-3080 251-621-3719 

Ashley Campbell Environmental Programs 
Manager 

acampbell@daphneal.com 251-621-3080 251-621-3719 

Kim Sparks Building Inspection Permit 
Tech/Admin. Assistant 

ksparks@daphneal.com 251-621-3080 251-621-3719 

Richard Johnson Public Works Director rjohnson@daphneal.com 251-621-3182 251-621-3189 

Chip Martin Fire Marshal cmartin@daphnefire.org 251-621-2815 251-621-0067 

Danny Lyndall Daphne Utilities General 
Manager 

danny@daphneutilities.com 251-626-2628 251-626-3052 

Rex Rentz Code Enforcement  
Daphne Utilities 

rex@daphneutilities.com 251-338-7514 (c) 251-338-7520 

Drew Klump Admin. Services Manager drew@daphneutilities.com 251-626-2626 251-621-3052 

Michael Siladi  
 
Wes Abrams 

 
Riviera Utilities 

msiladi@riviera-utilities.com 
 
wabrams@rivierautilities.com 

 
251-626-5000 

 
251-626-5993 

Jeff Hadley AT&T jh0785@att.com 251-626-2913 ------ 

Steve Milstead Belforest Water steve@bwsinc.us 251-626-5554 251-626-5540 

Stacey Mitchell Park City Water ------ 251-626-5981 ------ 

Linda Smith Baldwin County  
Sewer Service 

lsmith@baldwincountysewer.com 251-971-3022 251-971-6039 

Jamie Smith Revenue Officer jsmith@daphneal.com 251-621-6613 251-621-6904 
Lonnie Jones Code Enforcement Officer ljones@daphnepolice.org  

Office: 251-621-2839 Ext. 253 
251-610-4874 (c) 
 

251-621-3094 

Baldwin County Call 
Center 

---- --- 251-928-3002 ----- 

Seth Peterson  Baldwin County 
Subdivision Manager 

speterson@baldwincountyal.gov 251-937-0278 251-580-1656 

Vince Jackson Planning Director vjackson@baldwincountyal.gov 251-580-1655 
Ext. 7238 
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Daphne, AL 36526 
 
 
*This page is provided by Community Development as a courtesy.  Employees, e-mail addresses, contact numbers, fax 
numbers, etc. may change from time to time without notice.  REV. 10/13/14 


